P-VF005B1
04.16
FV-60GT4FV-60GS4
FV-50GT4FV-45GT4
FV-50GS4
FV-45GS4
FV-30GS4 FV-40GS4FV-35GS4
FV-25GS4

FY-HMS353 Steel
FY-HMX403 Stainless Steel
(40cm/16") 519 485 452 280 450 71 260 320 484
FY-HMS403 Steel
FY-HMX453 Stainless Steel
(45cm/18") 574 540 507 320 500 79 285 359 539
FY-HMS453 Steel
FY-HMX503 Stainless Steel
(50cm/20") 660 620 574 355 550 86 330 406 625
FY-HMS503 Steel
FY-HMX603 Stainless Steel
(60cm/24") 760 720 674 400 670 106 380 482 725
FY-HMS603 Steel
Model No Size A B C D E F G H Nos of
Shutter
FY-GAS253 (25cm/10") 330 303 298 268 263 165 268 137 2
FY-GAS303 (30cm/12") 381 354 349 319 314 210 319 122 3
FY-GAS353 (35cm/14") 468 433 434 389 384 250 389 137 3
FY-GAS403 (40cm/16") 519 484 485 440 435 280 440 122 4
FY-GAS453 (45cm/18") 574 539 540 492 487 320 492 137 5
FY-GAS503 (50cm/20") 660 625 620 545 540 355 545 122 5
FY-GAS603 (60cm/24") 760 725 720 662 657 400 662 122 6
Model No Size A B C
FY-GGS253 (25cm/10") 316 104 112
FY-GGS303 (30cm/12") 386 130 137
FY-GGS353 (35cm/14") 436 134 192
FY-GGS403 (40cm/16") 518 160 177
FY-GGS453 (45cm/18") 574 160 167
FY-GGS503 (50cm/20") 646 200 157
FY-GGS603 (60cm/24") 765 200 147
Outside Rain Hoods for High-Pressure Series
Shutters for High-Pressure Series
Wire-Guards for High-Pressure Series
Shutter Series